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Bus L20 Hospital-Immaculada Go to website

Direction
Hospital 1 — Hospital 2

72 stops

Open route schedule

Hospital 1

Hospital Consultas Externas 1

Universitat 1

Sant Josep 1

Mas Abello 1

Tanatori 1

Camí de Tarragona 1

Riera d'aragó 1

Camí de Valls 1

Dom Bosco 1

Pompeu Fabra 1

Avinguda de Sant Jordi 1

Niloga 1

Renfe 1

Joan Rebull 1

Oques 2

Passeig de Sunyer 2

Font de Rubinat 2

Passeig de Prim 2

Pastoreta 2

La Salle 2

Route schedule
Hospital 1 — Hospital 2

Monday 05:53-22:23

Tuesday 05:53-22:23

Wednesday 05:53-22:23

Thursday 05:53-22:23

Friday 05:53-22:23

Saturday 05:53-22:23

Sunday 05:45-22:20

Route info

Direction: Hospital 1

Stops: 72

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Greco 2

Pere el Ceremoniós 2

Miami 2

Sant Bernat Calbó 2

Fundació Rosa Maria Vivar 2

Misericòrdia 2

Pare Manyanet 2

Vilafortuny 2

Mare Molas 2

Riudoms 2

Piscines Municipals 2

Parc de la Festa 2

Rosaleda 2

Passeig dels Plàtans

Immaculada

Clarassó

Rosaleda 1

Parc de la Festa 1

Piscines Municipals 1

Riudoms 1

Mare Molas 1

Vilafortuny 1

Pare Manyanet 1

Fundació Rosa Maria Vivar 1

Sant Bernat Calbó 1

Miami 1

Pere el Ceremoniós 1

Greco 1

La Salle 1



Pastoreta 1

Passeig de Prim 1

Font de Rubinat 1

Passeig de Sunyer 1

Oques 3

Joan Rebull 2

Renfe 2

Folch i Torres

Niloga 2

Llibertat

Avinguda de Sant Jordi 2

Pompeu Fabra 2

Dom Bosco 2

Camí de Valls 2

Riera d'aaragó 2

Camí de Tarragona 2

Tanatori 2

Mas Abelló 2

Sant Josep 2

Universitat 2

Hospital Consultas Externas 2

Hospital 2



Direction
Immaculada — Hospital 1

40 stops

Open route schedule

Immaculada

Clarassó

Rosaleda 1

Parc de la Festa 1

Piscines Municipals 1

Riudoms 1

Mare Molas 1

Vilafortuny 1

Pare Manyanet 1

Misercòrdia 1

Fundació Rosa Maria Vivar 1

Sant Bernat Calbó 1

Miami 1

Pere el Ceremoniós 1

Greco 1

La Salle 1

Pastoreta 1

Passeig de Prim 1

Font de Rubinat 1

Passeig de Sunyer 1

Oques 3

Joan Rebull 2

Renfe 2

Folch i Torres

Niloga 2

Route schedule
Immaculada — Hospital 1

Monday 05:20-05:50

Tuesday 05:20-05:50

Wednesday 05:20-05:50

Thursday 05:20-05:50

Friday 05:20-05:50

Saturday 05:20-05:50

Sunday 05:13

Route info

Direction: Immaculada

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L20-164759997-4001790381


Llibertat

Avinguda de Sant Jordi 2

Pompeu Fabra 2

Dom Bosco 2

Camí de Valls 2

Riera d'aaragó 2

Camí de Tarragona 2

Tanatori 2

Mas Abelló 2

Sant Josep 2

Universitat 2

Hospital Consultas Externas 2

Hospital 2

Hospital Regulació

Hospital 1

L20 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Reus

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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